
Lejehus Ø451161904955

Rulleleje Sfærisk 21310E, TVPB. C3193000000254

Pasfeder 14x9x50 DIN6885A191500002153

Simmerring 50x65x10 DIN3760 AS192220009352

Lejedæksel1161904851

Automatic lubricatorLAGD 125/WA2291500022550

Nippelmuffe G1/4 - M8x1,25291500021649

Ventilkugle Ø15 PP natur antistatisk1696200004648

Kuglestyr KS PEHD1000 (Venstre)1161915147

Kuglestyr KS PEHD1000 (højre)1161915046

M10 Facetskive 10,5/20x2 A4691010013545

Shims 90x110x0,2 DIN 988 black292000002944

Shims 90x110x0,3 DIN 988 black492000003044

Shims 90x110x0,1 DIN 988 black292000002844

M10x16 Stålsætskrue DIN933 A4691000014543

Mechanical shaft seal HKH55192200004342

Ball bearing 6408  ø40/110x27193000008741

Hosestud 3/4"x20mm AISI 316192520005040

Plug 1" galv. VVS492500013639

Lip seals 50x80x10 DIN 3760 A192220025838

Lip seals 55x80x08 DIN3760 A192220006937

O-ring 88,49x3,53 NBR70292210009536

O-ring 134,30x5,70 NBR70292210008535

Mechanical shaft seal HKH50192200003934

Shims 50X58X0,5 DIN 988 black192000017533

Shims 50X58X0,2 DIN 988 black192000017433

Shims 50X58X0,1 DIN 988 black192000017333

Grease nipple M8x1,25 H1291500005032

Plug 1/8" black conical Original Allen291030028131

Plug 3/8" con.hexago. A4491030018930

Plug square 3/4" SF AISI 316191030018729

Plug 1/4" tapered Original Allen stainless A4691030018328

M12x55 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB1691030008027

M12x35 Insexskrue DIN912 8.8 Syrefast A4891030007326

M10x90 Allen bolt DIN 912 8.8 FZB491030006725

M10x25 Hexagon bolt M10x25 A4891030005124

M16 Nut DIN 934 8.8 FZB1691020002123

M12 Nut DIN 934 8.8 FZB1691020001422

M16 Faceted disc 17/30x31691010002221

M12 Faceted disc 12/24x2,5 DIN 125B FZB1691010001620

Sticker Warning!2162402019

Styreplade gr. forreste f/ventiler1157.32018

Styreplade gr. forreste f/ventiler1157.31917

Branch pipe V21 pressure/vacuum.2161907616

Støttebolt M16x570 Rustfri8152.47615

Lejehus gr. 28 rustfri1152.39114

Bearing cap KS closed1161904612

Pump cover V21, W161161904011

Pump Housing KS, Front1161903810

Pump Housing KS, Rear116190379

Gasket for shell2152.5038

Rotor KS1025 R with smoot shaft1152.3367

Rubber gasket ø150 / 79x44151.4185

Gasket f/pump housing2151.4044

Gasket  f/bearing cap2151.4013

Direction arrow11069462

Serial number plate 25x125 mm11069121

TitleQtyPart numberPos

2412

35

15

5049

44

44

44

41

33

33

33

272220

1

30

16

5

23

21

42

7

53

10

18

94

17

8

37

3

51

52

2928

40

36

30

14

11

26

38

2

54

34

55

39

31

DOC1627308_1

44

24

19

25

32 46

48

43

45

47


